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Wojewddztwo

Warminsko-mazurskie

Warminsko-mazurskie
Podlaskie
Lubelskie

Warminsko-mazurskie
Lubelskie

Warminsko-mazurskie

Warminsko-mazurskie

Warminsko-mazurskie

Warminsko-mazurskie

Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie

Warminsko-mazurskie

Warminsko-mazurskie

Warminsko-mazurskie
Lubelskie
Lubelskie
Lubelskie
Lubelskie

Mazowieckie
Lubelskie
Lubelskie
Lubelskie

Warminsko-mazurskie

Mazowieckie

Mazowieckie

Mazowieckie

Warminsko-mazurskie

Powiat

gotdapski
gizycki
bielski
krasnostawski
bartoszycki
krasnostawski
gizycki
wegorzewski
bartoszycki
olecki
garwolinski
garwolinski
gizycki
wegorzewski
gizycki
teczynski
krasnostawski
tomaszowski
radzynski
minski
lubelski
krasnostawski
lubartowski
gizycki
sokotowski
ciechanowski
kozienicki
ketrzynski

Ogniska ASF u swin w 2019 r.

Gmina

Gotdap
Gizycko
Orla
Izbica
Bartoszyce
topiennik Gérny
Kruklanki
Budry
Bartoszyce
Olecko
Maciejowice
taskarzew
Kruklanki
Budry
Gizycko
Cycow
Izbica
Betzec
Wohyn
Cegtow
Niemce
Izbica
Kock
Gizycko
Jabtonna Lacka
Ciechanow
Gtowaczéw
Srokowo

Miejscowos¢

Gieraliszki

Pieczonki
Woélka Wygonowska

Ortéw Murowany -Kolonia

Krawczyki
Zulin
Lipowo
Pawtowo
Krawczyki
Dobki
Leondw
Sosninka
Boc¢winka
Otownik
Doba
Bekiesza
Tarzymiechy Drugie
Betzec
Swierze
Mienia
Dys
Ortéw Drewniany
Talczyn
Kruklin
Krzemien-Wies
Gumowo
Studzianki Pancerne
Szczeciniak

Data

stwierdzenia

ogniska
29.01.2019
17.05.2019
29.05.2019
03.06.2019
13.06.2019
17.06.2019
19.06.2019
26.06.2019
26.06.2019
27.06.2019
01.07.2019
03.07.2019
04.07.2019
06.07.2019
06.07.2019
09.07.2019
09.07.2019
12.07.2019
15.07.2019
16.07.2019
16.07.2019
18.07.2019
19.07.2019
22.07.2019
22.07.2019
23.07.2019
24.07.2019
25.07.2019

Liczba

swin

67

1712
8012

21
24
132
227
118
77
20
77
41
54
1719

23
3347
338
129

203
13
1324
14
9435



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48

Lubelskie
Mazowieckie
Warminsko-mazurskie
Lubelskie
Lubelskie
Lubelskie
Lubelskie
Mazowieckie

Warminsko-mazurskie
Warminsko-mazurskie
Mazowieckie
Warminsko-mazurskie
Warminsko-mazurskie
Lubelskie
Lubelskie
Warminsko-mazurskie
Warminsko-mazurskie
Warminsko-mazurskie

Lubelskie
Podlaskie

radzynski
ciechanowski
wegorzewski
zamojski
radzynski
tomaszowski
zamojski
ptonski

ketrzynski
wegorzewski
sokotowski
elblaski
elblaski
radzynski
tomaszowski
bartoszycki
olsztynski
lidzbarski

bitgorajski
biatostocki

Wohyn
Ciechanow
Budry
Sutéw
Wohyn
Betzec
Sutéw
Czerwinsk nad
Wista
Srokowo
Budry
Jabtonna Lacka
Pastek
Pastek
Wohyn
Betzec
Bartoszyce
Jeziorany
Lidzbark
Warminski
Turobin
Suraz

Woélka Zdunkdwka
Gumowo
Sakiety Mate
Sasiadka
Wodlka Zdunkdwka
Betzec
Sasiadka
Gawarzec Dolny

Lesny Row
Budzewo
Krzemien-Zagacie
Nowy Cieszyn
Rogajny
Woélka Zdunkdwka
Betzec
Krawczyki
Potryty
Nowosady

Woélka Czerniecinska
Zawyki

25.07.2019
26.07.2019
29.07.2019
30.07.2019
29.07.20219
05.08.2019
06.08.2019
07.08.2019

07.08.2019
09.08.2019
11.08.2019
16.08.2019
16.08.2019
19.08.2019
21.08.2019
23.08.2019
29.08.2019
24.09.2019

10.10.2019
11.10.2019

103
180
2428
14
100

731

1849
2004
22
209
39
32
165
193
10
32

71



